NATIONAL Assessment Centre Serv	ices. por i sarios.	MNA 4200044	L'
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	seription	Date & Timo Completed	Done by
y many consequent	e-filling		
	all'(Ljula sur, AIC 2lus)		1 1-
	tor Claim Form	MINORIDO	1. 0/0/20
>11/1/W	otor W/O (Withle: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrr)	15:07
OD/ 11'): Reporting Only	oto Uploaded		
			- v - K.
I P Insurer:	ssment/Survey Report	1	
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (Report by Fax / Hand to	SECURIOR SEC	
TP Particulars: Veh No.	TEPT DICK		***
Owner / Driver: ((65.C. INC)	.)/Non-INC().)
Policy No: () Period: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (· Dates	Timer)
		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
Year of Registration; () Warranty:)	
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 ()	/\$2,000()	NOT WITH A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
Control Reliables 28 Control 2007 And Park Average	MENONE ICON PROPERTY	PARTIE AND	4
() Walle-In Customer : Customer's Information at	rictly Confidential & Str	icuy NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to c-mail Insurer URGE	NTLY. ·		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO();To	wing Co: (· ,	.)
Company and a second se	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		ir Linons by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy C	Car()		
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	(·)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	() ;;		<u> </u>
Infury:			
			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
云公元5505550 (3.5.8.18.18.18.28.28.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18.18	HARACO CONTRACTOR OF STATE OF	ESTRUCTOR SERVICE AND AND SERVICE OF THE	PARTITION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTITION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTIES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTITION AND ADDR
1			
V V	COMPANIE WITHOUT		Marches Assessment
NAROBOLLY "	. Involeding		Signific Vixatibili
	1) Alt Acadent l	**************************************	
river/Owner:	3) TV: Towing Pe	metric Survey 513	10
ontact No:	A let a Walleston The	ough Survey (Resurvey) 31	
	6) Tit Re-Impost	on	
rmäged Portion:	7) NI : Idao DA+	SMRT Survey . 310	
	OD!		13
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	NSt Courlety Courlety Courlety Courlety Courlety	ordination Si	0
	Will Will Post Repo	r Inspection	[5]
Total secomments of Section 1250 Section 20	TP(NII):TP(Nea INC) egalast INC	10
	19) 112: Idas Mob	Pas Charged	STATES AND ASSESSMENT OF
2/4	Involce dated	Per Charged	Printers of the last of the la

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesald	The second secon
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/01/2020 15:03
Date Of Accident	31/12/2019 07:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LOWER KENT RIDGE ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A HILL AND THE STREET PROPERTY OF THE STREET PARTY OF THE STREET P	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU1147A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM TZE WEI, DEAN (LIN ZHIWEI, DEAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX552E
Email Address	DEANLIM5937@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97622582
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97622582
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5104899886-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM TZE WEI, DEAN (LIN ZHIWEI, DEAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX552E
Date Of Birth	10/04/1980
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/06/2005
Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97622582
Fax Number	HORSECHIANNA PROCESSIA INCIDENTALIA
Contact Number	OTHERS-97622582
EMail Address	DEANLIM5937@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 437 YISHUN AVENUE 6

#12-2050

Postcode

760437

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Carnera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK7165L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN BETTLE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TEH BEE SEE

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX508B

Contact Number

97882053

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 18

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 02-01-20 11234m

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

& NUH	Man Box	ly Lobby A.	While I	was driving	01 a	straight la	u on
bur Kent	ridge sol	ly Lobby A. , vehicle SL my Whick.	k 7165L	sublish s	with into	my lanz	and ht
the orght	Mar of	my Whick.					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 02-01-20

1123 AM

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIO	PENT DATE: 31: 12 19 (DD/MMMYYY)	TIME: (07 , 20) (HH:MM)
	10N: Lower Kent Ridge Rd.	7
ii : ₹ 6	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE INUMBER: STU 1147A b) INSURANCE COMPANY: WTUC c) POLICY NUMBER: STO 9899996 d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PART e) MAKE & MODEL! Towar Unit 14093. I) TYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY e) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 1 I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUR IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART) CLAIM / REI INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	/ MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)
BK X	A) NAME: Lim Tae Wei Denn. D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT! 5 80105528 C) ADDRESS: BIK 43+ Yishin Arel #12-205	CONTACT: 970 2582
4 No of purson ga Cincluding diviver)	CONTINUE TO S. d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HO DRIVER d) NAME: b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI c) ADDRESS:	
6.	ODATE OF BIRTH: 10 04 / 180 (DD/A OCCUPATION: (INDOOR KOUTDOOR) (IDATE OF DRIVING PASS WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH C) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / CLEAR	ED'S COMPANYT (YES XID) H INSURED: ONE
(Including abover)	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 32638308 B THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODELL Volleswigen Beetle OONTACT! 9788 2053 MODEL!
(Industries) I) MRICYFIM/PASSPORTI	CONTACTI

email = deanlin 5937@gmail. com

Claim Handling							+1
criden MT/1076172							
olicy No. artificate No.	61,04000000	Vertica No.	55013476		GET Registration No.		
oncyholiae frame	LIM TZB WISI DGMB				#HICKNOTORY WILLS:	8801791526	
Valuet Cinte	HUYATE DAR BURJARICE	Cover Type	arres (Cubbs)		Leeding	¥	
intect No (Hubita)	97622583	Contact No.coffice)			Contact Bir (Hilms)		
mail Address		Space Heman			etione	40.7	
N.	- No. Yes	TCA	- No. Fee		OCCUR RANGE		
CD Profession	MG.	ACD Extracronid (%)	NO		Street film	No	
- Accident Dyfalls							
eport Date one of Accodess	201252010 03V815050 78:53	Account Report Within 24 his Time of Account by Jenn	97.20		Amidiant Type	College - Change	/ Shiet like
eporting Carmie	741 544 40 A F	Grange Force	M7:20		Country of Associates 109 No.	Bequiper	
codent Location	ALONG LOWER KINST RIMOR ROWD	SEMBOURNE.			1/4/3/200		
- Total Excess Applica	ile						
roses Type	Per Accetors	Rindspleat Excess		180.86			
D Standard Excess IRD OD Excess	7,010,50	TP Standard Excess		1.500.00	40.000		
Orlywise Street	4.09	VZED TH KNIESE		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered	
stat 00 Excess Applicable	7000.00	Total IV Excess Application		1,910.00			
- Benefits				The state of the s			
# SST Registered Info	mation						
ET Angenores	2 No. 1			wycon Dale			
of Registrature Re.			ARET State	is Vertheil	Yes		
Pallcyholder Halling	Attirosa						
differen 1	HLF 437 #12-2000	Address 2	TONUN AVENUE S		Attens 5	MINGRIPORE PROF.	it.
ddrwgs, #		Address Type	Stripping address	6	Post Cope	260437	
HE NO.	12-2000	Related Policy Number	3104ERSHER CS				
TO Briver Inte	LIM TEE WEI DEAN	Name Time	Mary No.				
transit driver hame	ANT FEE THE SEASO	Driver Type Briver MIDC	Main Driver SW010052E		Devel DOB	10/04/1000	
egister Date of Driver Licen	W HUNDOOLD	Driver Age	98		Driving Experience	*	
DIFFLACT THE (Mobile)	9.7622582	Contact No.(Office)			Carried No. (Horse)	17)	
derma, t	NAC+17 +12-2050	Appress 2	YESHOR AVENUE I		Antrea 5	SINGAPORE PER	87
different 4		Attiteds Type	Singapore address	É	Print Code	260437	
holf. No.	12-4090						
loss he zwn a Singapore Jegistered Lip F	799 + 760	Driver Welnute But.	33016426		Driver Insurer Company	WHAT	
ecleration)							
heistelyses or Skind Teel	0.mg;	Arry Injury F	Yes 1: 50				
Claim OHL Stew							
men Type, *				00-Hs	Dreamed Link till mel bears	linarer WEE	Restance
Writed No. (Middle)				94773862	6c 84533432	Cornect	
					(Prime)	(Dellice)	mp-v-v
mail Address				-	Vehicle RRISSE/A.	Vetice	BUCCING.
Dem Description				BULLATA / BUKTHEL OF	31 Dec 2019	Hame of Hydlenoil	
freferred Variation Systems to: Ves	Einfarend Labers Not at Fault	Jak Inne		3		Workshop	<u> </u>
Production 1.755	Repair Waferred Wafeston, Name Carten	unknown • GIA Receive		Parnszanan ss. aw	Close	Date	02811/2128 00:00
Report Taken No				acte falla degen	Dote	Reserved	-000
				ROSLI HARAB			
C Iviet Satisfier							
			Save Submit				
Attachment							
9							
SEESTATE NO.	MUTELETZ	Claim No.		flon			
ant Doc Received	* yes if no	Upwart Date		102/913/20020 ES 22			
Marie 1 (17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.1	PHILE?			Category *	Confidential Urgan	wy a	Description *
Choose File No file cho			EHay:	Mease Select	* NO * Normal		
Chacse File No Re sho			Cher	Please Select	* NO * humai	•	
Choose File No file sho			Cheer	Picque Selett	* NO * Narmal		
Choose File No file sho			Clirar	Please Select	* NO * Mormel	* 1	
Choose File No file cho			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Numal	-:-	
Hannage Read			Clinar	Please Select	* NO * Namel		28,700
* Attachment List							Sould Massage Ligo
Attachment Car	Chalcodal By West		13	Managara -	2511000		Was Sant?
: Talling to the standing	Transcoded By/Chate	Category	7	Magence	Description		mag Sent? Actu
NAS	BUKUT_REBAH_BOOK?S(NATIONAL RESESSMENT CENTY S (BUKUT REBAH) on OS (on 2000 18:27	SE SERVICE Protes		Aurend	Photos 2020-1-2		8.0
Section 1	SWISHRISH, Ore a supply that a second						1770
NAC NAC	BURIT MERAH ROTEFAL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTS 5 (BURIT MERAH); on 02 Jan 2020 15:27	BE SERVICE PRODUS		hormal	Ph/nex 2020-1-2		5.0
Mary Comme							
NAC NAC	BURTT PERSON BOOKTN, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTY T (BURTT MERANI) on 02 Jan 2020 15:37	NE SERVICE: Photos		Newson	Primis 2020-1-2		840
Statement State	Commence of the Commence of th						1.77

	Immediated Re/Cohe	Polder State		de Narrie	9	Sugar	Action
₩ Video List							Edi
403	E IBURIT MEKAH KUDUNU NA	NTIONAL ADSPESSMENT CONTRE SERVICE 0) AN 02 Jan 2020 15/26	SAS	Normal	,	MS 1030-1-2	
53	BAE_BUKIT_MEBAN_BOOK?HC NA S (BUKIT MEBAN	KTIDNAL ASSESSMENT CENTHE SERVICE (1 as 03 Jan 2020 15:28	HROUZ liming Goerasi	* Normal	MAIC: BH	fring 1-cense 2020-1-2	542
122	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_800078(NA \$ (803)17 HERAH	KTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE II en 02 Jan 2020 15 Iti	Photos	Normal	91	Perfore 2020-1-8	East
	WAS BUILD MERAN SONE PAY NO	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 03 Nov 2020 25:28	Brutas	Protestal	Clar	hetes 3020-1-2	Ket
9	NAC_BURIT_MERSH BOOKER No S IBURIT MERSH	ATRIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SENVICE (I) on 83 for 2020 ct. 26	Place	Notember		Tentina 2021-1-2	640
0	NAC BURTY MEEAN GOODERS W	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ()) In 02 Jan 2020 15:26	Protos	Wymnae		Netus 2020-1-2	ter
1	NAC_BOX27_MENAH_600676; N 3 (SSJR27 MENAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (II no 02 Jan 2020 18:27	Photos	Normal	76	Traine 3020-1-2	14
	AVE BRIEFL WERN- BOOKJE! #	ATTOMAL ALBESSMENT CENTRE BEAVICE 10 un 32 liel 3030 18:27	Produc	Normal	Ué	Perio 2020-3-2	5.0
	NAC BLAST MERAM, BUDGTOS MERAN	ATTIONAL ASSESSMENT CINTRE SERVICE TI) on 02 Jan 2020 LS 27	Photos	Normal		Preting 2026 and	Ed
9	WAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOK76(N S IBUKIT MERAH	ATTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (I) IN DE JAH 2020 18:27	Photos	Morrisal		Prenus 2020-1-2	te
yea	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_BOOKTG; N S_BUKTT_MERA	utrional assessment centre service HII on 02 Jan 2020 15:27	Photos	Normal	,	Heriot 2520-1-2	£d
0	5 (BURIT HERA)	ANTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE PT) on (12 Jan 2020 35:27	Photoe	Normal		Product 2020-1-2	£4
2/2020			Claim Handl	ing(accident report	ting Claim Task)	

rang.

Compage

OTHE CLASSIC

BJULLANA

5001147A

18/11/2018

17/14/2020

eBaoTech GeneralClaim HORO, NAC_BURTY_MERAN_BOOK76 · Change Language Change Password + Log Dut Hu Devictory Policy Query Notice of Saks Data of Accident 31/12/2019 11:16 Vehicle NAUFor Heme) E001140A Contillicated Relations: -Tearch Poley No. Stillerysans-01

580101538

LIM 178 WEI DEAN